ERC2 ROBO Cylinder
Controller-
Integrated
S
lid
er
T
yp

 (mm)
SA7C
Type code
②  By I /O Type
NP/PN
 50
 100
 150
 200
 250
 300
 350
 400
 450
 500
 550
 600
SE
Technical Reference PP.451451
 Model Description   ERC2　 SA7C 　 I 　 PM
50:50mm
~
600:600mm
(set in 50-mm steps)
N: None  P: 1m
S: 3m  M: 5m
X :  Length designation
W :   Cable with connectors
R :   Robot cable
RW :  Robot cable with connectors
B:  Brake
NM:  Reversed-home Specification
Series 　 Type 　 Encoder type 　 Motor type 　 Lead 　 Stroke 　　 I/O Type 　　 Cable length 　　 Option
ERC2 ROBO Cylinder
Pulse Motor
20P